u/Siglitseeling Toury

h

The Goldspark Macau Open Top Bus Sightseeing Tour takes you
to all of Macau's famous landmarks. Your ticket provides unlimited
access to all our routes. Hop off at any of our break points to
explore the local area or visit attractions. Buses operate everyday
of the year with regular departures between 09:30 and 16:15.
Please sit back, relax and let us deliver the perfect introduction to
Macau.

How to Buy a Tour Package Ticket

* Hotel Concierge

« Unit 1646, Arrival Hall, Macau Outer Harbor Ferry Terminal

» www.goldsparktours.com

For further information please call us at +853 — 2832 1368

We hope you have a fantastic day on the Goldspark Macau Open
Top Bus Tour [

* One day pass Adult: HK$150 Child: HK$100

We're afraid our company accepts cash payment only. Sorry for any inconvenience caused.

gl ] 1)

B RiER SRR M RERAE - SrikiEzmED L
BESR  REBEMARFNZERRE REBIHURES
B AEGEHBRRAM - RFIERKEFHEK - £
HEETTFOE RS REBEIDR - FE EMEB L RED
T BRMOFREBRTENE SRR -

EERBERENT :

e FRRHIEREED

o RPIINEB R ETIEMIE K FE1646 SREH

* www.goldsparktours.com

EHERE +853 - 2832 1368 FEMNBHRZMIR o

— B HAHK$150 /NEHK$100

ERARREZFREXINAR - WETE - BoETR -

y

SRRMIGERRAR GOLDSPARK MACAU TOURS LIMITED
RPINEEEREIKE KB Unit 1646, Arrival Hall, Macau Outer
1646 SREH Harbor Ferry Terminal

3% : 853-2832 1368
RITHLAEERSRES © 0165

Tel: 853-2832 1368
Licence No.: 0165

TOUR PACKAGE PURCHASE

Customers should purchase the tickets at the appointed places by cash only.

We are afraid our company does not accept any credit cards and any other payment card. The sightseeing tours commence at 09:30a.m.
and finish at 4:15p.m..The duration of each tour is around 70 minutes.

TOUR PACKAGE TO TRAVEL

The Customers should keep their tickets safe as a replacement will not be issued. The Customers must show or purchase their tickets as
they board. The tickets remain the property of the company and must be produced for inspection and, if requested to do so, be surrendered
upon demand to an authorized company official. The Customers will not be permitted to use any Goldspark Macau service without a valid
ticket for the entire journey the Customers wish to make. Tickets are not transferable.

TOUR PACKAGE VALIDITY

The ticket entitles the Customers to use all Goldspark Macau services during operational hours at the time the Customers first board the
bus. Seats are not guaranteed. f seats are fully occupied, please take the next bus. When the tickets expire, the Customers must either
leave the tour at the next available opportunity or purchase another ticket. Extension will not be given. Tickets do not guarantee travel on @
specific service or at a specific time.

LOST TICKETS

The Customers must keep their tickets safe. Customers found travelling without a valid ticket will be charged the full ticket price for a
replacement ticket.

CHILDREN

Child tickets are available for children aged from 2-11years.

Children must be accompanied by an adult at all times.

Children under 2 years may travel free of charge, if accompanied by a dedicated adult (1adult:1child) as long as the child does not occupy a
seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger.

DEPARTURE POINTS AND TIMES

The company endeavors to provide departure points and times for the service which are as accurate as possible. However, the company
reserves the right o vary such departure points and times without notice, as circumstances require,

TOUR ROUTE

The company reserves the right to deviate from the route of a service where it is reasonably prudent to do so in the light of circumstances
beyond the company's control.

BUSES AND BUS SAFETY

The customers should be seated at all times when the bus is in motion and do not lean out or place the arms outside the bus at any time.
REFUNDS

In the event that the company is unable to provide a service throughout the period of the validity of your tickets through circumstances within
its control, you shall be entitled to a full or part refund of the price of your ticket

ACCIDENT OR LOSS

Please take care of all personal belongings. The company will not be liable for any loss, damage, delay, inconvenience, direct or
consequential loss, however caused, unless due to negligence by the company, in which case our liability is limited(except for death or
personal injury) for damages to a maximum of the refund of the ticket price.

TOUR PACKAGE AGENT

Where a ticket is purchased from one of the company's ticket agents, any query, regarding the ticket purchase or refund request, must be
referred to the ticket agent who sold the ticket.

CUSTOMER CONDUCT

We may at our discretion require any person to alight from a tour if we deem his or her conduct offensive or a nuisance to other passengers,
or if behaving in such a way as to constitute a risk to his or her safety or to the safety of other passengers, and we shall have no further
liabilty.

ALCOHOL

The consumption of alcohol and any food is prohibited on the bus at all times. Smoking is also prohibited on the bus.

The Open Top Bus Sightseeing tour will provide tour guide on the buse at all times.

The Open Top Bus Sightseeing tours already have travel insurance.

1. BETNERERREBREAMESEC T ER  SRAXARSNNE B ARTREZEAGEAFRATAR
F o REESHIFRMALFARETAZTFORTES  SR+ESE - 2EN7054

2. RERZREFHCHBARLER RAFARTERRER - BEVAC LEAREALTRACLER - BXE
TERMASAANHE - BPELARRER - HTBABTERTURE - BARABRACLERNEFTANE
AEENECTRE - BADLTERTIUENM -

3. BERTNUBKPERTAAMSRMEIRES  THESBRNAEERBARY - XARTRE—EHENY  WEYE
A RLT-HRERERL - ABRACTERNANECH  BENERBRRLERER AERREFEME
BABLERANFFRERBACLERNEANR - KREERTRBESENRMEBHENELY -

4 HERPREFACHABXELER EBFRSRSERE FATKEERBUETARBXCIERZMRA -

5. MERNFREREEA2-118
NELARBEAAKRR
BUTRERR

6. ALARBREBGEROLBHAGM - ATEMERFBANERT - ERHREREH -
7. ERDARERANERT  FLRERERRERSE - ATRZER  FLAEMERZ - LARIMBMNILTS -

8 FANEERBEIETTERMECRELY - FIUKFRERROEYS) - NENSUHERARE-—BEEZR
# RERRE RNRE -
9 EFRFERASIERANEARLRMBLRY REAMERRMZERDHRN -

10. BRESHENMENG - FRAHEMBL - BE - BN - ERIMBEVREATH FEARE - BRIEXLANRE
BIFERNEEFRCRASEBERD)  AAARAUBKELERMBRWEN

1. EANABRXETERBERZEAES ERRALERHEZRAB L ERNERR -

12 ERRPREREABAAMBENTS  SERTAGUHACAERMYEELEE - FODFRERLBET
B WHEFNFETRE -

13. RUEBEERES L LHE . RERER -

» RERBC TS FRAEERT -
* REREETEARBEBRERERR -

- —Bif# (09:30 - 16:15)

BA  HK$150 /)& : HK$100
* One day pass (09:30 - 16:15)
Adult: HK$150 Child: HK$100

'Zﬁu“f—Fgﬁs
K‘d;\‘ee of Charg®

- BE#EZE - Free hop-on and hop-off
« BB HEF * Scenic spots and historical sites

hﬂ %
EEE cI1I1™ ¢ Elmm




PR ER T HEEER the 1stbus the 2nd bus the 3rd bus the 4th bus the 5th bus the 6th bus the 7th bus the 8th bus the 9th bus the 10th bus
Macau Open Top Bus Tours Timetable F-EE k] B-HE kil Fh¥E BAEE BtHE BN\HE FhEE Ftus

78 R h5EE

. 09:30 10:15 11:00 11:45 12:30 13:15 14:00 14:45 15:30 16:15
Macau Ferry Terminal

BANGE (RESRES )
Macau Fisherman’s Wharf 09:32 10:17 11:02 11:47 12:32 13:17 14:02 14:47 15:32 16:17
(Harbouview Hotel)

S

. 09:35 10:20 11:05 11:50 12:35 13:20 14:05 14:50 15:35 16:20
Macau Science Center

T
=P L2 09:38 10:23 11:08 11:53 12:38 13:23 14:08 14:53 15:38 16:23
Kun lam Statue

AFERE

; 09:41 10:26 11:11 11:56 12:41 13:26 14:11 14:56 15:41 16:26
Hotel Lisboa

AR CREREEE)

09:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:30
New Yaohan (Grand Emperor Hotel)

~) 3 K

BRPIhRIEE 09:49 10:34 11:19 12:04 12:49 13:34 14:19 15:04 15:49 16:34
Macau Tower

ISR 09:53 10:38 11:23 12:08 12:53 13:38 14: 23 15:08 15:53 16:38
A-Ma Temple ' ' ' ' : : ' : . .

BPERA™ ) AR R

Ga|axy Macau™ 10:10 10:54 11:39 12:24 14:39 15:24 16:10 16:54

RYEEE

10:15 10:57 11:42 12:27 14:42 15:27 16:12 16:57
Broadway Macau

BB A EIE

2 10:25 11:04 11:49 12:34 14:49 15:34 16:19 17:04
The Venetian® Macao

78 Rh%Ea

_ 10:40 11:25 12:10 12:55 13:15 14:00 15:10 15:55 16:40 17:25
Macau Ferry Terminal

FREI0DEEEEEAEFRER, U LNETHEREE ABIERRENTE ABARKEEBRRASHARMLE

Due to the traffic, the departure time may be earlier or delayed, please queue up 10 minutes before the departure time. The sightseeing tour will be suspended due to black rain or storm signal 8.




CHMEMNERE-RAFT107EANEETIIRE.

Premium location-Approx.10-minute walk to following attractions.

e
- BEBRERS - RPIAFE R . -
Harbourview Hotel Grand Prix Museum ' Ai:?ﬁ ii?i? Art ) NE
- RPeDEE - RP AEERDE - RPISTAE AL gﬁl
Sands Macao Wine Museum Macau Cultural Centre - e
- SETEHS - RPIREB R © RPIEE EERIIE i
Golden Lotus Sqaure Tourism Activities Centre Handover Gifts Museum of Macau dA

- —— B ATBHE
% &2 (Meeti ng Point): Macau Fisherman’s Wharf Macau Science Center

SRS A TBEEIE Z K 164657 &8
Counter Unit 1646,Arrival Hall,
Macau Outer Harbour Ferry Terminal

ERBXEZ
cHMLES

« X 10 IR
« 2BHT0DE

i R

Macau Ferry Terminal

£ &8}iA(Gathering Time):
09:20. 10:05, 10:50, 11:35, 12:20.
13:05. 13:50. 14:35. 15:20. 16:05

B e 8 \° i I R BEZE [

s The Venetian® Macao Broadway Macau

- TUZENE - BEEKXE - IRABFEE
Four Seasons Hotel Eat at the Broadway Banyan Tre
- REFBY L - M5 - ERE-RZEENKERRIBTE—F - KBEE
Shoppes at Venetian The Shoppes at Four Seasons Wong kun Sio Kung--- Michelin-recommended crab congee and Hotel Okur
- BERER - Bk Shrimp Roe Noodles i - BEBR
St Mark's Square Café Deco - BhB-EE—Em+FilEREEFE Pousada
- BES R - dbhHEE Du Hsiao Yueh--Dan Tzai Noodles with over 140-year of history in Tainan - JBATREE
Gondola Rides North Chinese Restaurant - Bigiei a s AR Fortune Di
Fong Seng Lai Kei Restaurant - WERY
- RIESD Wishing Cr
| Son - BfFEH
- IRREEEE Taipa Old \

Dragon Portuguese Cuisine




EEMEEE
| Macau
XAeAl
enical Centre
/N

rlos

umpcao Park

- R B

Grand Lisboa

- BB

Beverly Plaza Hotel

- BATEE

Hotel Fortuna

- HBRBE

Hotel President Macau

- RPYRREBRR 1B

Museum of the Macau
Security Forces

- BEERERE
Cafe e Nata Margaret's
RPIREALTER
Clube Militar De Macau
- KZEEE
( REFEIERE ORE)
Michelin-starred
Restaurant
(Robuchon auDome ~ The
8 Restaurant)

' %zﬁ%;ﬁrg

Grand Emperor Hotel

- B

Nam Van Lake

- RPIBRATEED

Government Headquarters

- RPRBE

Civic and Municipal
Affairs Building

- AEFA

Leal Senado Square

- K=BERth

The Ruins of St. Paul's

- RPIiEEE

Macau Museum

- KieE

Mount Fortress

- BREFE

St.Dominic’s Church

- BEBERE

St. Lawrence’s Church

- BRETEHE

St. Augustine’s Church

- ERKE

Lou Kau Mansion

- RTRAIR

Dom Pedro V Theatre

5 1 1L 5E

n lam Statue

ircular Sightseeing Route
Free hop-on and hop-off

10 tours per day

A full circuit of the tour : 70 minutes

R R AR R

Galaxy Macau™

GRS

Hotel Lishoa Macau

155 R

A-Ma Temple

I\ ER

New Yaohan

iR P iR i 5

Macau Tower

i
Macau

Macau

e

rina Lnfante
10nd

gtals

iage

- UASRIA#Z IR
- FHEETER
- 2IREBHER

- %% Gosto Restaurant
- BESEBEAE

- RERE

UA Galaxy Cinemas

Laurel Chinese Restaurant
Jin Yue Xuan Chinese
Restaurant

Hong Kong Gold Medal
Seafood Hot Pot

Tsui Wah Restaurant

- RFTBEIEME

Maritime Museum

- BBRAE

Moorish Barracks

- ERLEE

Church of Penha

- RS

Lilau Square

- BRKE

Mandarin's House

- REREERE

Alorcha

Restaurant Litoral

- B
Sai Van Lake
-BFEXR
Towet Climb
- FFERK
Bungy Jump
- Sk
Sky-Jump

- ZZHRg KRR
Skywalk X

- 360 TesE R
360 Cafe

- ER T mNE
Singing Bean Coffee




	page1
	page2
	page3
	page4

